
PMS COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH 

GOLDEN HILLS, VATTAPPARA, TRIVANDRUM-695028 

IV BDS PART I (2011-12) & (2010-11) (KUHS) REGULAR BATCH 

Start of Curriculum – 10/12/14 (Wednesday) 

Anticipated University Examination – 29/8/15 

Academic Schedule 

First Internal Examination 

Date Subject Time Centralized Valuation 
2/3/2015 
(Monday) 

OMR 9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Sunila Thomas 
(3/3/15 Tuesday) 

3/3/2015 
(Tuesday) 

Periodontics 9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Ambili R 
(4/3/15 Wednesday) 

4/3/2015 
(Wednesday) 

Orthodontics 9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Madhav Manoj 
(5/3/15 Thursday) 

6/3/2015 
(Friday) 

Community 
Dentistry 

9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Vivek S 
(7/3/15 Saturday) 

• All Question Papers to be submitted in the last week of February 2015  

• Submission of first term attendance  on 2nd March 2015  

• Student Appraisal by Batch Coordinator and Vice Principal 7/3/15(Saturday)  

Second Internal Examination  

Date Subject Time Centralized Valuation 
 

4/5/2015 
(Monday) 

OMR 9.30am to 12.30Pm Dr. Sunila Thomas 
(5/5/15 Tuesday) 

5/5/2015 
(Tuesday) 

Periodontics 9.30am to 12.30Pm Dr. Ambili R 
(6/5/15 Wednesday) 

6/5/2015 
(Wednesday) 

Orthodontics 9.30am to 12.30Pm Dr. Deepu Leander 
(7/5/15 Thursday) 

7/5/2015 
(Thursday) 

Community 
Dentistry 

9.30am to 12.30Pm Dr. Vivek S 
(8/5/15 Friday) 



22nd July to 26th July 2015 would be study holidays to prepare for Model 
Examination. 

Model Examination 

Date Subject Time Centralized Valuation 
 

27/7/2015 
(Monday) 

OMR 9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Vivek V 
(28/7/15 Tuesday) 

29/7/2015 
(Wednesday) 

Periodontics 9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Ambili R 
(30/7/15 Thursday) 

31/7/2015 
(Friday) 

Orthodontics 9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Roopesh R 
(1/8/15 Saturday) 

3/8/2015 
(Monday) 

Community 
Dentistry 

9.30am to 12.30pm Dr. Vivek S 
(4/8/15 Tuesday) 

 

 PRACTICALS AND VIVA VOCE DATES 

 
Subject 

DATES 
5/8/15 6/8/15 7/8/15 8/8/15 

OMR A B C D 

Periodontics D C B A 

Orthodontics C D A B 

Community 
Dentistry 

B A D C 

• Study Holidays 3 Weeks (9/8/15 to 28/8/15) 

• Optional for students to Work in Part I Departments where they have 
deficiency in Clinical quota 

• Theory & Practical attendance and Internal Assessment should be 
Submitted on 9/8/15 (Subject to change as per University stipulation) 

 

Principal 


